Position

Principal elementary
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher sdc

Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Principal elementary
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Speech therapist
Teacher rsp

Teacher elem
Teacher elem

Kids' corner site supervisor
Teacher elem
Custodian head elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem
Teacher elem

Office manager elementary

Teacher elem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tchr hourly

Tchr hourly

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Department

Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

Total Wages

$96,206
$91,786
$89,038
$87,896
$87,596
$86,034
$81,210
$81,110
$78,948
$77,851
$71,737
$70,831
$67,900
$64,508
$62,154
$60,397
$60,184
$58,506
$55,622
$55,576
$54,183
$50,389
$49,635
$47,344
$46,963
$39,784
$39,624
$34,152
$32,819
$30,811

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,233
$14,272
$11,776
$13,951
$11,657
$11,528
$11,130
$11,122
$10,943
$13,144
$12,618
$9,710
$10,032
$7,906
$13,288
$9,413
$11,665
$9,440
$4,589
$7,404
$7,289
$10,166
$4,095
$9,837
$8,442
$3,282
$5,443
$5,033
$8,180
$2,542



Asst kids crnr site supervisor

Instr assistant /eia hrly
Teacher elem

Spec ed assist/sdc
Spec ed assist / dis

Instr assis/interventn hr

Kids' corner cntr asst i
Health clerk Hourly
Kids' corner cntr asst i

Instr aide hourly

Fd svc mgr serv ktchen/hr

Instr aide hourly

Instr assistant /eia hrly
Kids' corner cntr asst i

Instr assis/interventn hr

Fd svc asst i elem

Kids' corner cntr asst i

Instr assis/interventn hr

Int typ clk hrly
Playground supervisor
Media assistant hrly
Kids' corner cntr asst i

Teacher reading hrly

Playground supervisor,
Instr assistant /eia hrly

Instr aide hourly,
Playground supervisor

Instr assistant /eia hrly,
Health clerk Hourly

Playground supervisor

Playground supervisor,
Instr assistant /eia hrly

N duty asst int hrly,

Playground supervisor,
Instr assistant /eia hrly,
Instr assis/interventn hr

Playground supervisor,
Instr assistant /eia hrly

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

$27,597
$26,630
$23,849
$20,614
$19,185
$14,954

$14,726
$13,586
$12,515
$12,369

$11,744
$11,268

$10,974
$10,246
$9,309

$9,056
$8,530

$8,241

$6,736
$5,587
$5,157
$1,557

$840

$3,114
$5,534
$1,968
$2,276
$2,163

$0

$0
$4
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



