Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$96,206	\$12,233
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$91,786	\$14,272
Teacher elem	Tchr hourly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$89,038	\$11,776
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$87,896	\$13,951
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$87,596	\$11,657
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$86,034	\$11,528
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$81,210	\$11,130
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$81,110	\$11,122
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$78,948	\$10,943
Teacher sdc		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$77,851	\$13,144
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$71,737	\$12,618
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$70,831	\$9,710
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$67,900	\$10,032
Principal elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$64,508	\$7,906
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$62,154	\$13,288
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$60,397	\$9,413
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$60,184	\$11,665
Speech therapist		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$58,506	\$9,440
Teacher rsp		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$55,622	\$4,589
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$55,576	\$7,404
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$54,183	\$7,289
Kids' corner site supervisor		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$50,389	\$10,166
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$49,635	\$4,095
Custodian head elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$47,344	\$9,837
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$46,963	\$8,442
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$39,784	\$3,282
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$39,624	\$5,443
Teacher elem	Tchr hourly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$34,152	\$5,033
Office manager elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$32,819	\$8,180
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$30,811	\$2,542

Asst kids crnr site supervisor		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$27,597	\$3,114
Instr assistant /eia hrly		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$26,630	\$5,534
Teacher elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$23,849	\$1,968
Spec ed assist/sdc		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$20,614	\$2,276
Spec ed assist / dis		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$19,185	\$2,163
Instr assis/interventn hr	Playground supervisor, Instr assistant /eia hrly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$14,954	\$0
Kids' corner cntr asst i		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$14,726	\$0
Health clerk Hourly		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$13,586	\$4
Kids' corner cntr asst i		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$12,515	\$0
Instr aide hourly	Instr aide hourly, Playground supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$12,369	\$0
Fd svc mgr serv ktchen/hr		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$11,744	\$0
Instr aide hourly	Instr assistant /eia hrly, Health clerk Hourly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$11,268	\$0
Instr assistant /eia hrly	Playground supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$10,974	\$0
Kids' corner cntr asst i		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$10,246	\$0
Instr assis/interventn hr	Playground supervisor, Instr assistant /eia hrly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$9,309	\$0
Fd svc asst i elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$9,056	\$0
Kids' corner cntr asst i	N duty asst int hrly, Playground supervisor, Instr assistant /eia hrly, Instr assis/interventn hr	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$8,530	\$0
Instr assis/interventn hr	Playground supervisor, Instr assistant /eia hrly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$8,241	\$0
Int typ clk hrly		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$6,736	\$0
Playground supervisor		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$5,587	\$0
Media assistant hrly		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$5,157	\$0
Kids' corner cntr asst i		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$1,557	\$0
Teacher reading hrly		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$840	\$0